
ISSUE ID: 2017/E/30 
EXTERNAL COMPANIES SUBMISSIONS 

PROCESSED BETWEEN
26-JUL-2017 AND 01-AUG-2017



F4B

F3N

F12

F3

F7

F13

F2

F14

EXTERNAL COMPANY - CHANGE IN PLACE OF BUSINESS OR BRANCH

CHANGE IN DIR/SEC/AUTH. OR RESPONSIBLE PERSONS

REGISTRATION OF EXTERNAL COMPANY  - BRANCH (EEA)

EXTERNAL COMPANY CHANGE IN DIRECTORS/SECRETARY

ANNUAL RETURN - EXTERNAL COMPANY

REGISTRATION OF EXTERNAL COMPANY  - BRANCH (NON EEA)

EXTERNAL COMPANY - CHANGE TO MEMORANDUM AND/OR 
ARTICLES
EXTERNAL COMPANY - NOTICE OF LIQUIDATION /CLOSURE OF 
BRANCH

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

INDEX OF SUBMISSION TYPES



Company 
Number

Company
Name

Documen
t

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Documen
t

Date Of 
Registration

EXTERNAL COMPANIES SUBMISSIONS PROCESSED BETWEEN 26-JUL-2017 AND 01-AUG-2017

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 02nd August  2017

905641
906153

906404
906482
907006

907083
907111

907329
907443
908013
908209
908284

908294
908325
908413
908445
908458
908586
908593
908693
908702
908714
908715

BRITISH SUGAR PLC
IMPERIAL TOBACCO MANAGEMENT 
LUXEMBOURG (3) S.A.R.L.
VFS FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
AES FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET 
HOLDING GROUP NO. 8 LTD
POLITRA B.V. S.A.R.L.
THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET 
HOLDING GROUP NO. 25 LTD
ATEC SECURITY LIMITED
LCC POWER LIMITED
BRITISH AIRWAYS PLC
DCAL AVIATION FINANCE LIMITED
SHENTON AIRCRAFT INVESTMENT I 
LIMITED
BENETTON GROUP SRL
SUZUKI GB PLC
OPEX BUSINESS MACHINES GMBH
ECONORTH LIMITED
LGT BANK AG
MDO MANAGEMENT COMPANY SA
FAIRSAIL LIMITED
TBOLT 2657, LLC
T BOLT 2539, LLC
SPRINGCORNER INTERNATIONAL
CASTLE (IRELAND) LIMITED

F7
F7

F7
F3
F7

F7
F7

F7
F4B
F4B
F4B
F7

F4B
F4B
F4B
F12
F3N
F7
F14
F2
F2
F12
F13

25/07/2017
01/08/2017

26/07/2017
14/07/2017
24/07/2017

28/07/2017
24/07/2017

28/07/2017
26/07/2017
15/06/2017
21/07/2017
24/07/2017

27/07/2017
28/07/2017
10/07/2017
29/03/2016
31/07/2017
31/07/2017
27/07/2017
26/07/2017
26/07/2017
25/08/2016
25/07/2017


