



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2017/E/30

EXTERNAL COMPANIES SUBMISSIONS
PROCESSED BETWEEN
26-JUL-2017 AND 01-AUG-2017

INDEX OF SUBMISSION TYPES

F4B	-	EXTERNAL COMPANY - CHANGE IN PLACE OF BUSINESS OR BRANCH
F3N	-	CHANGE IN DIR/SEC/AUTH. OR RESPONSIBLE PERSONS
F12	-	REGISTRATION OF EXTERNAL COMPANY - BRANCH (EEA)
F3	-	EXTERNAL COMPANY CHANGE IN DIRECTORS/SECRETARY
F7	-	ANNUAL RETURN - EXTERNAL COMPANY
F13	-	REGISTRATION OF EXTERNAL COMPANY - BRANCH (NON EEA)
F2	-	EXTERNAL COMPANY - CHANGE TO MEMORANDUM AND/OR ARTICLES
F14	-	EXTERNAL COMPANY - NOTICE OF LIQUIDATION /CLOSURE OF BRANCH

EXTERNAL COMPANIES SUBMISSIONS PROCESSED BETWEEN 26-JUL-2017 AND 01-AUG-2017

Company Number	Company Name	Documen t	Date Of Registratior	Company Company Number Name	Documen t	Date Of Registratio
905641 906153	BRITISH SUGAR PLC IMPERIAL TOBACCO MANAGEMENT LUXEMBOURG (3) S.A.R.L.	F7 F7	25/07/2017 01/08/2017			
906404	VFS FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	F7	26/07/2017			
906482	AES FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	F3	14/07/2017			
907006	THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET HOLDING GROUP NO. 8 LTD	F7	24/07/2017			
907083	POLITRA B.V. S.A.R.L.	F7	28/07/2017			
907111	THE MILESTONE AVIATION ASSET HOLDING GROUP NO. 25 LTD	F7	24/07/2017			
907329 907443	ATEC SECURITY LIMITED LCC POWER LIMITED	F7 F4B	28/07/2017 26/07/2017			
907443 908013	BRITISH AIRWAYS PLC	F4B F4B	15/06/2017			
908209	DCAL AVIATION FINANCE LIMITED	F4B	21/07/2017			
908284	SHENTON AIRCRAFT INVESTMENT I LIMITED	F7	24/07/2017			
908294	BENETTON GROUP SRL	F4B	27/07/2017			
908325	SUZUKI GB PLC	F4B	28/07/2017			
908413	OPEX BUSINESS MACHINES GMBH	F4B	10/07/2017			
908445 908458	ECONORTH LIMITED LGT BANK AG	F12 F3N	29/03/2016 31/07/2017			
908586	MDO MANAGEMENT COMPANY SA	F7	31/07/2017			
908593	FAIRSAIL LIMITED	F14	27/07/2017			
908693	TBOLT 2657, LLC	F2	26/07/2017			
908702	T BOLT 2539, LLC	F2	26/07/2017			
908714 908715	SPRINGCORNER INTERNATIONAL CASTLE (IRELAND) LIMITED	F12 F13	25/08/2016 25/07/2017			